Date: 2022.04.20
Place of issue:
Issued by Date: 2022.04.20
Place of issue:
Approved by
Kolding, DK Signature:
Name: Verner Utoft
Title: Compliance Specialist

declares under our sole responsibility that the
Product category: Thermostat
Type designation(s):
 087N6473 - Danfoss RET2001RF, Battery powered RF digital room electronic thermostat
 087N7933 - Danfoss TP5001RF, Battery powered RF digital electronic programmable room thermostat
 087N7774 - Danfoss RX1-S , Mains powered single channel receiver
 087N7775 - Danfoss RX1-S V2, Mains powered single channel receiver
Covered by this declaration is in conformity with the following directive(s), regulation(s), standard(s) or other normative
document(s), provided that the product is used in accordance with our instructions.
RED – Radio Equipment Directive 2014/53/EU:
Article 3.1a (LVD)

declares under our sole responsibility that the
Product category: Thermostat
Type designation(s):
 087N6473 - Danfoss RET2001RF, Battery powered RF digital room electronic thermostat
 087N7933 - Danfoss TP5001RF, Battery powered RF digital electronic programmable room thermostat
 087N7774 - Danfoss RX1-S , Mains powered single channel receiver
 087N7775 - Danfoss RX1-S V2, Mains powered single channel receiver
Covered by this declaration is in conformity with the following directive(s), regulation(s), standard(s) or other normative
document(s), provided that the product is used in accordance with our instructions.
Radio Equipment Regulations 2017
Regulation 6(1)(a)